A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment

A. Call to Order

- A.1 Moment of Silence
- A.2 Pledge to the Flag of the United States of America

B. Public Comments

B.1 Public Meeting for comments: To review the City of Buckhannon's plan to file an application for Federal Assistance for construction of an approximately 12,800 sq ft, multi-purpose community building that will also expand the operations of the Stockert Youth and Community Center programs with the USDA Rural Development Community Facilities Loan or Grant program

C. Adjournment